
Our Family Friendly lineup for 2025 includes brave Vikings,  
Pirates who love underpants, a legendary King and a magical yellow brick road!

017687 74411
theatrebythelake.com

TBTLAKE

APRIL MAY-JUNE
8-12 APRIL  
King Arthur  8+ 

30 MAY - 1 JUNE  
Three Little Vikings 3+

AGE GUIDE AGE GUIDE

LAKESIDE, KESWICK, CUMBRIA, CA12 5DJ

shows

18 - 21 APRIL  
The Naughty Fox  0-5 

 
10 JUNE  
Pirates Love Underpants             1+

14 November - 4 January 2026  
The Wizard of Oz Age 6+ 

DECEMBER AGE GUIDE

19 - 21 APRIL  
The Noisy Dinosaur 0-5 



Accessible Performances
At Theatre by the Lake we offer Audio Described (AD) (with optional touch tour),  
British Sign Language (BSL), Captioned (CAP) and Relaxed Performances (RP).  
Relaxed performances are for anyone who may benefit from a more easy-going atmosphere. 
Audio and Large Print brochures are also available. When you book either online or with  
the Box Office, let us know if you have any requirements and we’ll do everything we can  
to ensure you have a great visit.

Of Mice & Men 13+ 
AD - Every performance 
BSL & CAP - Thu 24 Apr, 2pm 
RP - Thu 1 May, 11am

MAY

Noises Off 12+ 
AD - Every Performance 
BSL & CAP - Sat 12 Jul, 2pm 
RP  - Thu 10 Jul, 11am

JULY

Pride and Prejudice Age 11+ 
AD - Tue 26 Aug, 2pm 
BSL & CAP - Thu 21 Aug, 2pm 
RP - Thu 19 Aug, 11am

AUGUST

017687 74411
theatrebythelake.com

LAKESIDE, KESWICK, CUMBRIA, CA12 5DJ

The Wizard of Oz Age 6+ 
AD - Sat 6 Dec, 2pm 
BSL & CAP - Sat 13 Dec, 2pm 
RP  - Thu 27 Nov, 11am

DECEMBER
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